
Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's

1st 1117 Blake Wood Park Junior 177 1

2nd 1129 Emily Allen Sublette Junior 146

3rd 1110 Rhett Goolsbey Park Junior 142 2

4th 1138 Kolby Muir Sweetwater Junior 137 1

5th 1075 Cameron Martinez Hot Springs Junior 103

6th 1077 Jorgen Michelena Johnson Junior 101 1

7th 1027 Reid Pfeil Campbell Junior 62

8th 1116 William Whitelock Park Junior 51 1

2022 Wyoming 4‐H Muzzleloading Juniors



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's

1st 2012 Trenton Rogers Albany Intermediate 221 2

2nd 2008 Mason Kern Albany Intermediate 218

3rd 2122 Dakota Erickson Park Intermediate 188 1

4th 2125 Russell Goolsbey Park Intermediate 184 1

5th 2127 Sean Lowe Park Intermediate 175 1

6th 2130 Isaac Sims Park Intermediate 170 1

7th 2082 Royce  Hampshire  Johnson Intermediate 163 1

8th 2129 Tucker Muecke Park Intermediate 162 1

9th 2030 Ruben Pfeil Campbell Intermediate 153 1

10th 2134 Emiliano Bell Platte Intermediate 152

11th 2083 Wyatt Holland Johnson Intermediate 147

12th 2038 Coy Munroe Carbon Intermediate 125

13th 2149 Trayden Starkey  Sweetwater Intermediate 109

14th 2023 Garrett Davies Campbell Intermediate 93

15th 2031 Tyler Study Campbell Intermediate 79 1

16th 2133 Sophia Whitelock Park Intermediate 77

17th 2132 Adaya Whitelock Park Intermediate 43

2022 Wyoming 4‐H Muzzleloading Intermediate



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division: Total Score X's

1st 3001 Thaddaeus  Christensen  Albany Senior 244 2

2nd 6015 Wade Corson Carbon Senior 237 1

3rd 3002 Emily Hayes Albany Senior 234 3

4th 6045 Gregory Conklin Johnson Senior 229 1

5th 3042 Evelynne  Conklin Johnson Senior 227 3

6th 3068 Beth Brazelton Park Senior 225 3

7th 3004 Montana Roberts Albany Senior 224 1

7th 6062 Caitlyn Wise Natrona Senior 224 1

9th 3070 Tommy Catone Park Senior 218 2

10th 3018 McKennon  Cook Carbon Senior 215 2

11th 6007 John Haley Big Horn Senior 215 2

12th 6078 Brayden Ware Sheridan Senior 215

13th 3007 Jeremy Holloway Big Horn Senior 209 1

14th 6044 Aidan Burke Johnson Senior 206 1

15th 3003 Caleb Parrish Albany Senior 205 1

16th 3082 Hardy Edwards Sheridan Senior 203 2

17th 3041 Timber Buhr Johnson Senior 202 1

18th 3065 Cash  Clark Natrona Senior 197

19th 6070 Reese  Lowe Park Senior 195 2

20th 6041 William Knowlton Goshen Senior 187 1

21st 3012 Bailee Jafek Campbell Senior 184

22nd 6042 Brayden Posten Goshen Senior 179 1

23rd 6061 Colin Valasek Natrona Senior 175 2

24th 3023 William Byerly Converse Senior 172

25th 3090 Shane  Meats Sweetwater Senior 169 1

26th 6046 James King Johnson Senior 165

27th 6063 Austin Wray Natrona Senior 147 1

28th 6043 Lexi Overfield Hot Springs Senior 146 1

29th 3072 Trey Erickson Park Senior 143

30th 6055 Andraya Canchola Natrona Senior 140 1

31st 3009 Stephanie  Gray Campbell Senior 137

32nd 6011 Edwin  Bonefield Campbell Senior 133 1

33rd 3016 Reece Pfeil Campbell Senior 120

34th 3043 Makayla  Gilbert Johnson Senior 108

35th 6013 Katherine  Hudson Campbell Senior 62

2022 Wyoming 4‐H Muzzleloading Seniors



County Name Score Team Score Placings

Park

Rhett Goolsbey 142

Dakota Erickson 188

Isaac Sims 170

Russell Goolsbey 184 542 1

Park 2

Blake Wood 177

Sean Lowe 175

Tucker Muecke 162

Adaya Whitelock 43 514 2

Johnson

Jorgen Michelana 101

Wyatt Holland 147

Royce Hampshire 163

0 411 3

Campbell

Ruben Pfeil 153

Tyler Study 79

Reid Pfeil 62

Garrett Davies 93 325 4

Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2022 Junior Muzzleloading Teams



County Name Score Team Score Placings

Albany

Thaddaeus Christiansen 244

Caleb Parrish 205

Emily Hayes 234

Montana Roberts 224 702 1

Johnson 1

Gregory Conklin 229

Timber Buhr 202

Evelynne Conklin 227

0 658 2

Park

 Beth Brazelton 225

Tommy Catone 218

Reece Lowe 195

Trey Erickson 143 638 3

Natrona

Colin Valasek 175

Andrea Carchola 140

Cash Clark 197

Caitlyn Wise 224 596 4

Johnson 2

Aidan Burke 206

James King 165

Makayla Gilbert 108

0 479 5

Campbell

Reece Pfeil 120

Bailee Jafek 184

Stephanie Gray 137

Katherine Hudson 62 441 6

Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2022Senior Muzzleloading Teams
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